
S.No Roll Number Name of the student Branch Company On/Off 
Campus Salary

1 20241A1282 Jatin Menghwani IT Oracle On Campus 25.1
2 20241A1270 Chintamaneni Sai Sishir IT Micron Technology On Campus 12.3
3 20241A12F1 Medishetty Sumana IT Micron Technology On Campus 12.3
4 20241A12G0 Nyalakanti Nikhil IT Micron Technology On Campus 12.3
5 20241A1287 Linga Saichandana IT ALTIUS HUB On Campus 12.0
6 20241A1229 Manchikanti Pujitha IT Insight Software On Campus 11.5
7 20241A12D8 Jajala Sai Tharun Reddy IT Factset On Campus 10.4
8 20241A1245 Sri Harsh Somanini IT RealPage On Campus 10.0
9 20241A12F3 Mohammed Basheer Ahmed IT RealPage On Campus 10.0
10 20241A12F4 Mohammed Khan IT RealPage On Campus 10.0
11 20241A1220 Kalepu Omkar IT Verisk Analytics On Campus 9.2
12 20241A12F9 Nareddy Sai Kiran Reddy IT Verisk Analytics On Campus 9.2
13 20241A1216 Golla Dinesh IT e2open On Campus 9.0
14 20241A1234 Karthikeya Murki IT e2open On Campus 9.0
15 20241A1236 Narra Raghu Dheeraj Reddy IT e2open On Campus 9.0
16 20241A1277 Gowduchervu Nithin Reddy IT e2open On Campus 9.0
17 20241A12B7 V Deepak IT e2open On Campus 9.0
18 21245A1205 Benne Sai Prakash IT e2open On Campus 9.0
19 20241A1221 Kamisetti Krishna Sai Gowtham IT TCS Prime On Campus 9.0
20 20241A1291 Manveen Kaur IT TCS Prime On Campus 9.0
21 20241A12A2 Pancherpula Kalyan IT TCS Prime On Campus 9.0
22 20241A1213 Gampa Vineel Sai IT Invesco On Campus 9.00
23 20241A1225 Kondapalli Mythili Rao IT TCS Prime On Campus 9.0
24 20241A1288 Madi Reddy Gari Anil Kumar Reddy IT TCS Prime On Campus 9.0
25 20241A12H8 Vanapatla Rohith Reddy IT Audintel On Campus 7.5
26 20241A12D2 G Nithish IT LUMEN On Campus 7.0
27 20241A12F3 Mohammed Basheer Ahmed IT LUMEN On Campus 7.0
28 20241A1218 Joginipelly Shailika IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
29 20241A1230 Matta Veera Rohan IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
30 20241A1240 Sai Siva Kumar Sarma I IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
31 20241A1274 Durga Veera Shiva Prasad Karjuvarapu IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
32 20241A1294 Meesala Rushitha IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
33 20241A12E4 Koosam Shashidhar Reddy IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
34 20241A1248 Thatipalli Dinesh IT Everi India Private Ltd On Campus 7.0
35 20241A12A8 Potluri Jayanth IT Everi India Private Ltd On Campus 7.0
36 20241A1214 Gandra Padmika IT Cotiviti On Campus 7.00
37 20241A1271 Dasari Keerthi IT Cotiviti On Campus 7.00
38 20241A1205 Beampavu Mahesh Babu IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
39 20241A12C8 Dhannuri Vamshi IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
40 20241A12F4 Mohammed Khan IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
41 20241A1211 Darga Kiran Kumar IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
42 20241A1214 Gandra Padmika IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
43 20241A1296 Molaka Nikhil Reddy IT TCS Digital On Campus 7.0
44 20241A1256 Varanasi Naga Sai Pavan Kumar IT Zemoso Technologies On Campus 6.89
45 20241A1244 Shakhapuram Prashanth IT Kellanova On Campus 6.5
46 20241A12C0 Yadavalli Vikas IT Peloton Consulting On Campus 6.1
47 20241A12E7 Mallela Mounika IT Peloton Consulting On Campus 6.1
48 20241A12G7 Shekhapur Tukaram IT OmniCloud On Campus 6.0
49 20241A12B3 Shivuni Deekshitha IT NextEducation On Campus 6.0
50 20241A1289 Malladi Raghunadha Jishnu Ravi Teja IT Effigo On Campus 6.0
51 20241A1239 Ragi Chandan IT OSI Digital On Campus 6.0
52 20241A1296 Molaka Nikhil Reddy IT OSI Digital On Campus 6.0
53 20241A12C3 B Sanjana IT Capgemini On Campus 5.75
54 20241A1210 Chitikeshi Vyshnavi IT UnSchool On Campus 5.3
55 20241A1212 Digumarti Sai Shreeya IT Virtusa On Campus 5.0
56 20241A1201 Akula Loukya Sree IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
57 20241A1213 Gmapa Vineel Sai IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
58 20241A1223 Karnala Pragna IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
59 20241A1241 Sanju Garimella IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
60 20241A1250 Tushar Nakrani IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
61 20241A1258 Viswanadhapalli Jyoshna IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
62 20241A1277 Gowduchervu Nithin Reddy IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
63 20241A1281 Janupalli Harini Reddy IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
64 20241A1282 Jatin Menghwani IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
65 20241A1288 Madi Reddy Gari Anil Kumar Reddy IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
66 20241A1291 Manveen Kaur IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
67 20241A1294 Meesala Rushitha IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
68 20241A12D6 Nikitha Gottapu IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
69 20241A12F4 Mohammed Khan IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
70 21245A1208 M Sandhya IT Accenture ASE On Campus 4.5
71 20241A12A7 Pochampally Shresta IT IBM On Campus 4.5
72 20241A1265 Bellamkonda Abhilash IT AZG Consulting LLP On Campus 4.5
73 20241A1214 Gandra Padmika IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
74 20241A1271 Dasari Keerthi IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
75 20241A1274 Durga Veera Shiva Prasad Karjuvarapu IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
76 20241A1284 Kodamunja Mahitha IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
77 20241A12B2 Shankar Merugu IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
78 20241A12H5 Uppu Akshay IT UST Global On Campus 4.25
79 20241A1266 Bethapudi Venkata Naga Tejaswi IT Trianz On Campus 4.25
80 20241A1278 Gubbala Sai Keerthana IT Trianz On Campus 4.25
81 20241A12A6 Pendli Pavan IT Trianz On Campus 4.25
82 20241A12B0 Samanthakurthi Raja Abhishek IT Trianz On Campus 4.25
83 20241A1225 Kondapalli Mythili Rao IT Capgemini On Campus 4.25
84 20241A12G2 P Sneha IT Capgemini On Campus 4.25
85 20241A12H9 Yamadri Ambika IT Capgemini On Campus 4.25
86 20241A1209 Cherukuri Hanisha Chowdary IT Cognizant GenC On Campus 4.00
87 20241A1253 Vadlakonda Sainikitha IT Cognizant GenC On Campus 4.00
88 20241A1238 P. Satish IT Evergent On Campus 4.0
89 20241A1265 Bellamkonda Abhilash IT Pronix Inc On Campus 3.6
90 20241A1287 Linga Saichandana IT TCS Ninja On Campus 3.36
91 20241A12A8 Potluri Jayanth IT TCS Ninja On Campus 3.36
92 20241A12H0 Srikhakollu Vyshnavi Srija IT TCS Ninja On Campus 3.36
93 20241A1205 Beampavu Mahesh Babu IT Humancloud Technologies On Campus 3.00
94 20241A1276 Srinidhi Ettom IT JTS On Campus 3.0


